deceased, will offer for sale at Auction, at
the south door of the Court House in the
city of Bloomington, County of Monroe

no otate oi inuiana, an

FRIDAY, AUGUST Mth, 1888,

the following described Real Estate, situ
ate in theeouny of Monroe and State of
inatans,

Seminary Lots (181) one hundred and
eighty one, (182) one hundred and eighty-tw- o,

(183) one hundred and eighty-thre- e,

ibs j one nunarea ana eignty-rou- r, ana
four acres oft" of the ssuth end of Semi-
nary Ixl (185) one hundred and eiithtr--
flve, all situate in tbe northeast quarter of
section (0) six, town (8) eight range (1)
one west.

AImi Seminary av4s (139) one hundred
and thirty-nine- , (140) one bundrel and
forty, (141) one hundred and forty one,
(143) one hundred and forty-tw- (148)
one hundred and forty-eigh- t, and one
acre off of the west sidn of Seminary Lot
(147) one hundred aad forty-seve- all in
the northwest quarter of section (8), town
(8) eight range (1) west, in the County of
Monroe and State of Indiana.